ASS.REC.BY:	REF	cs3/AIG17024	-690/ W	d3e25500121 instructions	duys
Estimated Cost		E		DateTime	10.00am@ 29/12/17
To Inspect Vel at Workshop n	hicle No:	GV 1318D	Garage	Insured: SFU Tel: 6746	
Policy No: Sum Insured:_			Claim No:	53,296669	51.56
Make of Veh. (Client's Record CA / REV / Date/Time: //	REP. / REV 24 HRS	υ Ρ' Person Contactadi		D.O.A. 27 10(0)(18 H.O.D. Endor	
Date/Time		X) Estimate FCI 3019141	7 ma		S-A 3 12/10/2013

Smile PRS	
· Wila	ASSIGNMENT
From Date	Veh No CRU 13 18 D Yr Regn .
Estimated Cost	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV-	Truck / Trailer or
To inspect Vehicle No. Col 13-18-10 at Workshop mis Revol Col v-2	Make Toyota HTace co 2982 Colour Stoom & Insured/Std/NI/NA
1,0031 01,2	
insured # 02	
Policy No	CNO KDH201-5025466.
Claims No.	Gen Cond Goody Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum insured Excess	Steering: Inorder & Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt 'or
Make of Veh	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size F: 195 80 R 15
(Policy Condition)	R: 195/86 A15
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	OIS BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or _ LCS / L
Bail or Market Value	Fron Brickettone
IDAC Accident Room: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bai - mm R/Bai - mm
GIA / PR Seen Consistent? : Yes or No	I I Pal
Est Repairs: S days Res.: Yes or No	
Lum Sum: . % 3 Val. Yes or No	Survey held a: As Asse
2011 0011,	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt. / Rear NO/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date Person Contacted Vehicle: II	
- Date / Time Action / Instruction C	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Sills Vacalet De	sof the Green to
11/4/18 Submit DAR report.	, , , , , ,
176	
RECEIVED 1 1 APR	2018
CaseTime File Page 102 : Prelli. Report	Days Of Repair: 5
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee 180
Cars Time Fig Return to 1	Transcortage
2 Ad	Id Fee: Site Insp (\$s-es_s/
The second secon	Interview (\$. arms 20
Report Format : DAR	Tech Invs /\$
Lump Sum / I.B.I; (5	Weekend (5
To go and the second se	
	200

FW: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SFU2233A AND GV1318D (REVOL) ON 27/12/2017

From: Chin, Lee-Ying

To: 'assignments', Admin A

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY

Sent: Friday, 29 December, 2017 10:00:04 AM

Attachments: Revol Carz - Pre-Repair Notice (AIG)(GV1318D).pdf

Hi LKK,

Kindly assist to survey.

Thanks.

Best Regards Lee Ying, Chin

AIG

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. 78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120 Tel +(65) 6419 1947 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416 Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com |www.aig.com.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

CROSSBORDERS LLC

Advocates & Solicitors | Commissioner for Oaths | Notary Public

Our Ref:

AJ.tk.Revol (GV1318D)

Your Ref:

SFU2233A

29 December 2017

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 AIG Building Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claims Department

BY FAX: 6835 7416 ONLY

URGENT

MAIN OFFICE 133 NEW BRIDGE ROAD #23-03/04/05 CHINATOWN POINT SINGAPORE 059413 TEL: 6438 1323 FAX: 6438 2313

BRANCH OFFICE 1 JALAN BERSEH #03-12 NEW WORLD CENTRE SINGAPORE 209037

PLEASE SEND ALL CORRESPONDENCES TO THE MAIN OFFICE

WE DO NOT ACCEPT SERVICE BY FAX

Dear Sirs

NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR
CLAIMANT: ANERGY SOLUTIONS PTE LTD
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT ON 27 DECEMBER 2017 AT 17:30 HRS ALONG PIE TOWARDS
CHANGI AIRPORT BEFORE CTE/SLE EXIT INVOLVING VEHICLES NO. GV1318D &
SFU2233A

We are instructed by Anergy Solutions Pte Ltd to notify you of a road accident on 27 December 2017 at about 17:30 hrs along PIE towards Changi Airport before CTE/SLE Exit involving our clients' vehicle registration number GV1318D and vehicle registration number SFU2233A driven by your insured at the material time. A copy of the Singapore accident statement/traffic police report filed is enclosed.

As a result of the accident, our clients' vehicle has been damaged. Before our clients proceeds to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days (excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday and Public Holiday) of your receipt of this notice whether you or your insurer would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our clients shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at:

Venue:

Revol Carz Garage Pte Ltd/

Address:

10, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A

#02-18 AMK Autopoint

Singapore (568047)

Contact:

May (6746 6281) / Gavin (9740 6855)

Please liaise with the above workshop directly.

Yours faithfully

Amerjeet Singh

Email: corene@crossbordersllc.com /

huiting@crossbordersllc.com

encs

PLEASE LET US KNOW THE DATE OF THE PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION

CONFIDENTIALITY CAUTION

THIS DOCUMENT IS FOR THE ADDRESSEE(S) ONLY AND MAY CONTAIN CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION AND/OR MAY BE SUBJECT TO LEGAL PRIVILEGE. IF YOU HAVE RECEIVED THIS IN ERROR, PLEASE CONTACT US IMMEDIATELY.

CROSSBORDERS LLC

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available, aforesaid.

ACC	DEN	116	1/1	140	EN	18

Date Of Report 28/12/2017 10:14

Date Of Accident 27/12/2017 17:30

Exact Location Of Accident PIE TOWARDS CHANGI AIRPORT B4 CTE/SLE EXIT

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number GV1318D

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner ANERGY SOLUTIONS PTE LTD

Co Reg No 200806077K
Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-62993286

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA

Model HIACE-3.0 D DX (M)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being med at

time of accident

COMMERCIAL USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance noticy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number DMCPHQ17-001381

Cover Note Number 13/03/2017 - 12/03/2018

Driver

Name of Driver TAN WUI MENG IAN (CHEN WEIMING)

 NRIC No
 S7715145A

 Date Of Birth
 06/06/1977

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 18/08/1995

Driving Experience 22 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91188912

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address IANTWM@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 326B ANCHORVALE ROAD #11-262

Postcode

542326

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Ť

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(c)

ES

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SFU2233A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MAZDA 6 GREY

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

TAN LIK CHING

NRIC/Passport Number

S1625512B

Contact Number

96315778

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

VEHICLE NO: GUITIFO INSURER DATE & TIME: 7-(0)

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the memo process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful may representation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Lentre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for an invine and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the incurers, you hereby conscit to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available afound
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

funderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore (*GIA*) may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my permitted data/personal information set out in this [born] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) anyolived in this according shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers" j. the insurers' lawyers/law forms, the Monetary Authority of Singap and any relevant government agency/author action has the police), for the propose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to till craims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident | for my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquines by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims [40] the mailing of correspondence, statements, intolices, reports or notices to me which could involve discloinficertain personal data about the to bring all out delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelope and packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable for in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured this letter in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or mess my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may, in the disclosed by any of the incorners and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents including their lawyers. In mist, which may be sited outside of Sincilline, for one or more of the above Furposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will a the collected and used to the upde claims history for the purpose of fraud detection. investigation and management or present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected or → (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any connectified parties that assist an evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud. regulators, law enforcemeand government agencies at transminity required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with require ofs under any regulations, laws or court centers

Policyholder's Signatury Date & Time

or's Signature

over is not the policyholder.

& Time

Reporting Centre Personnel's Sig

VRIC/FIN NO

Sketch Plan #2

SKETCH PLAN		
P18-7-	and Chang Alipe Debre	cts/ne zert
		Vehile A - GV 1718D
	7 1001251 >	Vehicle B - SF (12) 331
	XIII > 7	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE	E ACCIDENT	
A 27/11/20	The read of the second	
Un 17/13/2017 at 6	June 1728 Ars 2 On	n driving Vehicle A Guispep
Travelling Straight	MONG PIE tours 1	homi Airmet believe 178/112
EXIT When Sudden	. Vehicle B SELT	TITA Knocked for my
reor		Y
1/1/2000	- / - 3	
Vehicle No 6V 13	D (EØ)	
Note: Please act that		
		for you to submit an Own Damage Claim
under your own comprehe	eve policy. Please check with you	r policy for more information.
ECLARATION		
We declare the for egoing particulars	- True in every respect.	
1 min	artar	1-1-1-
The second secon	1/10 11/2 C	
olicyholder's Synuture late & Time: 28/10/17	river's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
	to & Time:	taioC/File No.
() Claim O	olley () Claim Third Party () Peporting Only
(/) Claim (2)	Plat other workshop (11/2010)	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder are or the Authorised Driver.

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate repudiate policy ability.

possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance communes to

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

of the GIA Records Management Centre entablished by the Central Insurance Association of 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insu-Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties,

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made as the second of the report being made as the second of the report being made as the second of the second of the report being made as the second of the second of the report being made as the second of the secon

27/12/2017 17:30

aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 28/12/2017 10:14

PIE TOWARDS CHANGI A SPORT B4 CTE/S! E EXIT Exact Location Of Accident

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VE

GV1318D Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

Date Of Accident

ANERGY SOLUTIONS PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner

Co Reg No 200806077K Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-62993286

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer ATOYOTA

HIACE-3.0 D DX (M) Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being

time of accident

COMMERCIAL USE

IANT MARGMAIL.CO

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number DMCPHQ17-001381 Cover Note Number 13/03/2017 - 12/03/2018

Driver

Name of Driver TAN WUI MENG IAN (CHEN WEIMING)

NRIC No S7715145A Date Of Birth 06/06/1977 OUTDOOR Occupation 18/08/1995 Date Of Driving Pass

22 YEARS AND 4 MO Driving Experience

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91188912

Fax Number

EMail Address

Contact Number

Address

BLK 326B ANCHORVALE ROAD #11-262

Postcode

542326

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this acci-

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO:

Was any other material or property damage

YES

I have been approached by unknown person

soliciting/offering accident claims assistant

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachmen

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Car-

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

SFU2233A

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MAZDA 6 GREY

LS OF OTHER VEHICLE P

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

TAN CHING

NRIC/Passport Number

S16 12B

Contact Number

96315778

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

VEHICLE NO: EVISITO III SURER LATE & TIME

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as a solid and accurate as possible. Any wiful information or withheading of material facts may allow insurance compare to repudiate pre-y liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Post insurance companies is not an adminisare a substitute of the improve-
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for a restigation.
- erers of the TIA Records Management Center established by the General insurance ing and the express of this report will be a line to made available turns application by 6. The report will be forwarded to the Association of Singapore (CC) interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report sorers, you have no consent to the archive of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available a -12
- 8. Consent under the Personal Dana tion Act (7 17/1)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agreeconsent that

- (a) My insurer, my workstone or Commercial Inwe Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are presented in obtact, use, or it information set out in the "limb] and any other control information disclose and/or process of data/per provided by me or poster y insurer (inflictively the "Personal Information") and disclose we leader such Personal Information to -(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in accident (all insure - he have insured vehicle(s) involved in the shall be your ely referred to as the "I, the Insules." Clew Berrin, this Monetary Authority of and any research asserting and agency. each as the n O.F
 - (i) processing handling and rating with a coloring including the settlement of the dame. and acceptance investigations relating
 - (ii) investigating the ac-
 - (iii) carrying out and he a my institutions or responding to any endiness by me;
 - (iv) administering my the many correspondence. accordes, en which could low by t delivery of external pover of co-I package true
 - (v) complying with acote a a admission processing, handling and "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have in-Tels in this accident and the insured lawyers/law to allow permitted to collect, sie, discless any my Consecution for one of my and the above F
- my Personal Information in e disciples the any of the insurers and for to their third or one or agents(ex)uding they to be sited outside of those Futurises.
- my Personal Informatand to compile claim - the purpose. investigation and manesent and ture claims.
- (e) the information to refer - shared / disclosed
 - (i) to all insurers and "a assist in evaluating investigating contrast or array troud regulators, law etholes as reasonably required for the per-
 - (ii) for complying will nextee any conditions, laws or court out

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 28/10/17

neybolder)

CIFE! No

Sketch Plan #2

SKETCH PLAN				
P	1 Char	Airpur before (15/1)	701	
		7 1 7	Vehile	GV1311D
	Tito	S S S S S S S S S S	licksole.	SF622334
		3 7 5		
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	CCIDENT			And
On 27/12/2017 (1-		Thes I om d	5.5	A GUILTO
travelling stra				
		towards (home		ure (18/16)
Extr with su	Vel-	B SFUZITI		Ento My
ftor				
Velocie No o.) (5			
	1.00			
		-		-
				-
				-
Note: Please note that y	cry (to)	days Time Frame	mbasi	Smago Chilling
under your own c:				- market
ECLARATION		is a check with your	thesi	1
We declare the foregoing per	- (6 m)-	es.1.		
(2) France (2) 1)		172		
West of the		1,80		1
alicyholder's Signature ste & Time, DS /10 /17				4 Signature
eve a rime, paying		ncyhalder)		
AND CALL		ner Third Party		
(1)		thon LOV KRAD		

Condition (CODI)

(01)Bent (2)Dented (3)Distorted (4)Cracked (5)Cut (6)Gratished (07)Deformed (60)Shifted (09)Budded (10)Broken (11)Necessary (12)Missing (13)Tehm (14)Unconfirmed (15)Net Working

VAN / LORRY (Rear)

 $\frac{ACTION (AC)}{(1)Paplace (\sqrt{-1})} = (2)Paplace (\sqrt{-1}) (2)Paplace (\sqrt{-1})$ (4)Not Constituent NC:

Vehicle No: SV 1312 P

Aug 2005

Rear Po	ortion			CON	140	Or	
NAC	INC	Iter		CON	AC	Qu	4
1137	993626	Rea	r Number Plate		-	-	-
1138	993627	Rea	r Number Plate Base	-	-	-	-
2044	993628	Rea	r Number Plate Bracket		-	-	\dashv
1140	993632	Rea	r Number Plate Lamp		-	-	-
1141	992958	Rea	r Bumper DD	Cus	V	1	-
1142	993108	Res	ar Bumper Upper	_	-	-	-
1143	993017	Rea	r Bumper Lowet				
1144	993054	Re	ar Bumper Side				
1147	002076	Res	ar Bumper Bracket (C+V)	NE	E v	+	
		Da	ar Bumper Side Retainer				
1148	-	Da	ar Bumper Reinforcement				
1149	993043	Re	ar Bumper Step Panel				
2045	A	Ke	The Step Comich	1	1	1	
2046	993075	Ke	ar Bumper Step Garnish	+	+	1	
2047		Re	ar Crash Bar	60	1	+	
1158	-	Re	verse Sensor	-	- 1	+	
1159	993327	Re	ar End Panel	0.01	5	-	
1163	99385	Re	ar LH Taillamp	1	4	4	_
1164	993853	Re	ar LH Taillamp Garnish	-	+	+	
1165	99385	Re	ar LH Taillamp Panel		+	-	-
1166	99511	5 Re	ar RH Taillamp		1.	+	_
1167	99385	3 Re	ar RH Taillamp Gamish		-	-	
1168	99385	9 R	ear RH Taillamp Panel		-	-	
1169	99355	4 R	ear Apron Panel		-	-	_
1289		6 R	ear LH Door			-	
1350	99320	1 R	ear RH Door			_	
2048	99132	8 R	ear Door Emblem				
2049	99327	4 R	ear Door Outer Handle				
2050	-	8 R	ear Door Garnish				
205	_	4 R	ear Door Rubber				
100	99519	4 R	ear LH Door Hinge				
1705	50 09530	17 R	ear RH Door Hinge				
120	9932	1 R	lear LH Door Lock				
130	03 - 0037	51 B	tear RH Door Lock				
Contract of the Contract of th		22 1	tear Door Glass				
205		55 T	Rear Door Glass Sealant				
205		20 17	Third Brake Light				
124	00075	42 7	Tailgate	1	20	-	7
118	9945	43 1	aligate	-	ado"		
	-	00 1	Rear Rubber Stopper				
205			Rear Rubber Stopper Bracket		VE/	- v	-
414	9913		Tailgate Emblem	- 1	4-	- 4	-
111	9946	43	Failgate Outer Handle	-	-		
		45	Tailgate Garnish	-	_		-
1.1		02	Tailgate Glass			-	-
11	94 9946	06	Tailgate Glass Rubber	-	er.		-
1.11	95 994	504	Tailgate Glass Moulding	_	NEC.	-	-
31	96 994	507	Tailgate Glass Sealant	1	SEC.	+ 2	1
2.0	56 994	597	Tailgate Extension Mirror		ore v	-	-
	97 994	629	Tailgate Lock	1	7	~	L
1.1	98 994	651	Tailgate Rubber		NiFe	1	1
			Tailgate Hinge			1	T
	324 334 000 004	110	Tailgate Damper				T
312	994	512	Taileate Inner Boord			1	1
-12	(01頁 994	013	Tailgate Inner Board	-	_	-	+
	057 993	992	Rear Wiper Arm	-		1	+
		995	Rear Wiper Blade	-	_	-	+
20	059 993	997	Rear Wiper Motor	-	_	+	+
2			Rear Floor Panel		_	-	-
			Spare Tyre				1
			Spare Tyre Bracket				
	212 993	364	Rear Exhaust Pipe				
1.000		361	Rear Exhaust Mounting				
. 24	214 99	1001	red Liviage Products	-		1	+

1216 995223 Rear LH Chassis Member 1217 993165 Rear RH Chassis Member

No of Items:___

-	-	Item	CO	N A	CC	ven I
140	TNC					11.71
IAC		Rear Sidegate			7	
			1			
063	994225	Rear Sidegate Lock	+	+	-	
1064	993749	Rear Sidegate Hinge	-		-	-
2065	994226	Sidegate Lower Panel	-	-	-	_
2066	994227	Sidegate Railing	_		-	_
2067	994208	Side Cover Hook				
2068	991965	Side Step Panel				
2000	004406	Side Step Panel Stopper			-	- 1
2009	994490	D D 1 Dec-1				
2070	992857	Rear Body Panel	+	-	+	
2071	992866	Rear Body Panel Inner	+	-	-	-
2072	995329	Sliding Door LH				
2073	005328	Sliding Door RH				
-	004205	Sliding Door Handle				
2074	994293	Stiding Door Handle				
2075	994300	Sliding Door Lock	+	-		-
2076	994313	Sliding Door Rubber	+	-	-	-
2077	994291	Sliding Door Bottom Roller			-	_
2078	994317	Sliding Door Top Roller				
2070	994306	Sliding Door Rail				
2019	004214	Sliding Door Stepboard				
	994513	Collidia Dear Stanboard Garnich				
2081	99431	6 Sliding Door Stepboard Garnish	-		-	
	993621	Rear LH Mudflap	+			-
1225	993933	Rear LH Wheel Rim				
1226		5 Rear LH Rim Cover				_
		5 Rear LH Tyre				_
3324	99362	2 Rear RH Mudflap				
12021	00202	4 Rear RH Wheel Rim		- 16		
1200	99373	F D DU Dim Court				
S 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	99402	5 Rear RH Rim Cover	-			
00000		5 Rear RH Tyre	-	-		
1237	99500					
1237	99217	9 Fuel Tank	-		-	
1237	99217	9 Fuel Tank	-	-110	+	
1237 1252 1253	99217 99218	9 Fuel Tank 4 Fuel Tank Bracket 7 Sticker			+	
1237 1252 1253	99217 99218	9 Fuel Tank 4 Fuel Tank Bracket 7 Sticker	~	2	,	
1237 1252 1253	99217 99218	9 Fuel Tank 4 Fuel Tank Bracket 7 Sticker	~	22		
1237 1252 1253	99217 99218	9 Fuel Tank 4 Fuel Tank Bracket 7 Sticker	~]	220		7
1237 1252 1253	99217 99218	9 Fuel Tank 4 Fuel Tank Bracket 7 Sticker	~ J	200		7
1237 1252 1253	99217 99218	9 Fuel Tank 4 Fuel Tank Bracket 7 Sticker	~]	200		-
1237 1252 1253	99217 99218	9 Fuel Tank 4 Fuel Tank Bracket 7 Sticker	~ <u> </u>	200		<i>x</i>
1237 1252 1253	99217 99218	9 Fuel Tank 4 Fuel Tank Bracket 7 Sticker	~	220		-
1237 1252 1253	99217 99218	9 Fuel Tank 4 Fuel Tank Bracket 7 Sticker	~]	200		
1237 1252 1253	99217 99218	9 Fuel Tank 4 Fuel Tank Bracket 7 Sticker	~]	200		
1237 1252 1253	99217 99218	9 Fuel Tank 4 Fuel Tank Bracket 7 Sticker	~]	200		
1237 1252 1253	99217 99218	9 Fuel Tank 4 Fuel Tank Bracket 7 Sticker	~]	200		
1237 1252 1253	99217 99218	9 Fuel Tank 4 Fuel Tank Bracket 7 Sticker	~]	200		
1237 1252 1253	99217 99218	9 Fuel Tank 4 Fuel Tank Bracket 7 Sticker	~	200		
1237 1252 1253	99217 99218	9 Fuel Tank 4 Fuel Tank Bracket 7 Sticker	~]	200		
1237 1252 1253	99217 99218	9 Fuel Tank 4 Fuel Tank Bracket 7 Sticker	~]	200		
1237 1252 1253	99217 99218	9 Fuel Tank 4 Fuel Tank Bracket 7 Sticker		200		
1237 1252 1253	99217 99218	9 Fuel Tank 4 Fuel Tank Bracket 7 Sticker		P.DD		
1237 1252 1253	99217 99218	9 Fuel Tank 4 Fuel Tank Bracket 7 Sticker		P. DD		
1237 1252 1253	99217 99218	9 Fuel Tank 4 Fuel Tank Bracket 7 Sticker	~]	200		
1237 1252 1253	99217 99218	9 Fuel Tank 4 Fuel Tank Bracket 7 Sticker	~	200		
1237 1252 1253	99217 99218	9 Fuel Tank 4 Fuel Tank Bracket 7 Sticker	~ 1	(A)		
1237 1252 1253	99217 99218	9 Fuel Tank 4 Fuel Tank Bracket 7 Sticker		220		
1237 1252 1253	99217 99218	9 Fuel Tank 4 Fuel Tank Bracket 7 Sticker		200		
1237 1252 1253	99217 99218	9 Fuel Tank 4 Fuel Tank Bracket 7 Sticker		0400		
1237 1252 1253	99217 99218	9 Fuel Tank 4 Fuel Tank Bracket 7 Sticker		200		
1237 1252 1253	99217 99218	9 Fuel Tank 4 Fuel Tank Bracket 7 Sticker		200		
1237 1252 1253	99217 99218	9 Fuel Tank 4 Fuel Tank Bracket 7 Sticker		200		
1237 1252 1253	99217 99218	9 Fuel Tank 4 Fuel Tank Bracket 7 Sticker		200		
1237 1252 1253	99217 99218	9 Fuel Tank 4 Fuel Tank Bracket 7 Sticker		200		
1237 1252 1253	99217 99218	9 Fuel Tank 4 Fuel Tank Bracket 7 Sticker		200		
1237 1252 1253	99217 99218	9 Fuel Tank 4 Fuel Tank Bracket 7 Sticker		0.00		
1237 1252 1253	99217 99218	9 Fuel Tank 4 Fuel Tank Bracket 7 Sticker		0400		
1237 1252 1253	99217 99218	9 Fuel Tank 4 Fuel Tank Bracket 7 Sticker		0400		
1237 1252 1253	99217 99218	9 Fuel Tank 4 Fuel Tank Bracket 7 Sticker		0.00		
1237 1252 1253	99217 99218	9 Fuel Tank 4 Fuel Tank Bracket 7 Sticker		0.00		
1237 1252 1253	99217 99218	9 Fuel Tank 4 Fuel Tank Bracket 7 Sticker				
1237 1252 1253	99217 99218	9 Fuel Tank 4 Fuel Tank Bracket 7 Sticker		0400		

Assessor:_

5 Days Ropers

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

	SFOLDER TRA	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adi Rpt		Adi Si	ubmitted	Ins Auth'ed	Stat	us	
Case	04 Apr 2018 Edit Reg	Esc Submitted	29 Dec 2017 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	\$\$0.00	timates	\$\$0.0			Pending for Su Report Cancel Case		Survey
	Main	R	eference		laim Det	ails	Γ	Documen	ts	1_	Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER D	ETAILS	Control State of the Landson				[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	Tan Lik (ching, Co. Reg. N	No.: -								
Main Claimant:	ANERGY	SOLUTIONS PTE	LTD								
Vehicle Re	GV131	BD			Date of I	Loss:	27/12/2017 [9 Months	7 00:00 - :59 and 14 Days Fro	m LTA Re	g Date (M	an Yr)]
Claim Typ	e: TP / 53	29666951SG			Policy/Co Note No		(Comprehe	nsive)			
Vehicle Ri No. (Insured)	SFU2233A (Claimant):										
(Insureu)					Excess:						
Repairer:	Revol Ca	erz Garage Pte Lt	d (HQ) Block 10, A	ng Mo Kio I	nd Park 2/	A, #02-	18, AMK A	uto Point, 56804	7 Ang Mo	Kio - Tel:	
Handling Insurer:	WZ Tanio	haig.com	ce Pte. Ltd. (Expre							_	ennie-
Adjuster:	12/04/2	o Consultants Pt 2018]	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6	256-3561	. [Handled	d by Te	o Cheng N	ling Wilson]	[Final i	kpt due	
Claimant' Solicitor:	S CROSSB	ORDERS LLC - Te	l: 64381323								
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL R	ECEIVED							View All	Compos	e Case Ma
AIG_S	G (04/04/2018): NO TP GIA RE	PORT								
ALL AS	SOCIATED TA	\SKS [□]				v	iew All	Search Tasks	Create No	ew Task	Comple
Due D	200 marine	y Type Tas	k Group Subje	ect Hand	iler #	Assign	ed By	Completed O	n Cr	eated On	Dor

Claim Documents

*GV1318D (5329666951SG)
[SFU2233A]
TP

ANERGY SOLUTIONS PTE LTD
Dec 27 2017 12:00AM
[Tan Lik Ching]
Revol Carz Garage Pte Ltd

Pho	tos/Images		3 per page	~ ~	1
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thum	bnail Pri	int
1	10/04/18 16:37	Odometer Reading	1 Load		
2	10/04/18 16:37	General View	1 Load	JPG ☑	V
3	10/04/18 16:37	General View	1 Load	JPG ☑	V
4	10/04/18 16:37	Chassis Number	1 Load		V
5	10/04/18 16:37	General View	1 Load		V
6	10/04/18 16:37	General View	2 Load		✓
7	10/04/18 16:37	General View	1 Load	JPG 🖳	V
8	10/04/18 16:37	General View	1 Load		V
9	10/04/18 16:37	General View	1 Load	JPG 🖳	V
10	10/04/18 16:37	General View	■ Load	JPG 🖫	V
11	10/04/18 16:37	General View	■ Load	JPG 🔄	V
12	10/04/18 16:37	General View	₤ Load	JPG 💽	✓
13	10/04/18 16:37	General View	O Load	JPG S	V
14	10/04/18 16:37	General View	1 Load	JPG S	✓
15	10/04/18 16:37	General View	€ Load	JPG 5	V
16	10/04/18 16:37	General View	1 Load	JPG S	V
17	10/04/18 16:37	General View	€ Load	I JPG	¥
18	10/04/18 16:37	General View	€ Load	JPG S	¥
19	10/04/18 16:37	General View	D Load	JPG S	~
20	10/04/18 16:37	General View	■ Load	JPG 5	✓
21	10/04/18 16:37	General View	1 Load	JPG 5	✓
22	10/04/18 16:37	General View	D Load	JPG 5	V
23	10/04/18 16:37	General View	Load	JPG E	✓
24	10/04/18 16:37	General View	₤ Load	JPG E	Y
25	10/04/18 16:37	General View	€ Load	JPG E	✓
26	10/04/18 16:37	General View	■ Load		✓
27	10/04/18 16:37	General View	1 Load	JPG E	V
28	10/04/18 16:37	General View	1 Load	1 JPG	V
29	10/04/18 16:37	General View	1 Load	J JPG	¥
30	10/04/18 16:37	General View	1 Load	alaske and a second	V
31	10/04/18 16:37	General View	1 Load	d JPG	✓
32	10/04/18 16:37	General View	1 Load	d JPG	V
33	10/04/18 16:37	General View	1 Load	d JPG [Y
34	10/04/18 16:37	General View	1 Loan	d JPG [V
35	10/04/18 16:37	General View	1 Load		V
36	10/04/18 16:37	General View	1 Loa	d JPG [V
37	10/04/18 16:37	General View	O Loa	d JPG [V

ho	tos/Images		3 per p	ALCOHOLD STREET, STREE	☑
lo	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	6	Thumbnail Load JPG	Prin
8	10/04/18 16:37	General View	0	Load JPG	N N
9	10/04/18 16:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
0	10/04/18 16:37	General View		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	V
1	10/04/18 16:37	General View	0	Load JPG	-
2	10/04/18 16:37	General View	0	Load JPG	¥
3	10/04/18 16:37	General View	0	Load JPG	∀
4	10/04/18 16:37	General View	0	Load JPG	∀
5	10/04/18 16:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	10/04/18 16:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	10/04/18 16:37	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	10/04/18 16:39	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
9	10/04/18 16:39	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
0	10/04/18 16:39	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	2
1	10/04/18 16:39	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
2	10/04/18 16:39	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
3	10/04/18 16:39	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	~
4	10/04/18 16:39	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	4
55	10/04/18 16:39	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	2
56	10/04/18 16:39	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	Y
57	10/04/18 16:39	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	5
8	10/04/18 16:39	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	-
59	10/04/18 16:39	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	2
50	10/04/18 16:39	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	5
51	10/04/18 16:39	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	5
52	10/04/18 16:39	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	5
53	10/04/18 16:39	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	5
54	10/04/18 16:39	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	5
65	10/04/18 16:39	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	B
66	10/04/18 16:39	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	6
67	10/04/18 16:39	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	6
68	10/04/18 16:39	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	6
69	10/04/18 16:39	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	6
70	10/04/18 16:39	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	6
71	10/04/18 16:39	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	6
72	10/04/18 16:39	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	6
73	10/04/18 16:39	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	6
74	10/04/18 16:39	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	E
75	10/04/18 16:39	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	6
76	10/04/18 16:39	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	[
77	10/04/18 16:39	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	E
78	10/04/18 16:39	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	E
79	10/04/18 16:39	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	1
80	10/04/18 16:39	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	1
81	10/04/18 16:39	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	15
82		Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	[
83		Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	- [
84		Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	
		Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	1
85	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Dismantled Parts	0		-
86		Dismantled Parts	0		

2200			3 per p	age 🔻	V
Pho	tos/Images		1	Thumbnail	Print
No:	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	0	Load JPG	~
88	10/04/18 16:39	Dismantied Parts		1 100	V
89	10/04/18 16:39	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	-
90	10/04/18 16:40	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
-		Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	~
91	10/04/18 16:40		0	Load JPG	V
92	10/04/18 16:40	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
93	10/04/18 16:40	Photo After Spray		Load JPG	₩.
94	10/04/18 16:40	Photo After Spray	0		-
95	10/04/18 16:40	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	✓
		Photo After Spray	Ð	Load JPG	V
96	10/04/18 16:40	100 April 100 Ap	0	Load JPG	V
97	10/04/18 16:40	Photo After Spray			
200			1 per	page 🔻	~
Do	cumentation	The Lad (SG)	- Landon	Thumbnail	Print
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	0	Load PDF	
1	04/04/18 14:35	OI GIA REPORT			

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
Our crieding remains			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/AIG17024690/WD3E2

Date:

13/04/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle

GV1318D

Insured Vehicle No:

SFU2233A

No: Date of Loss:

27/12/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 5329666951SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

GV1318D

Make & Model:

TOYOTA HIACE, 3.0 D DX (M) 13/03/2017 (Man. Year: 2016)

Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

1KD2679318

33623 km

KDH2015025468

Reg. Date: Colour:

Silver

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price:

2982 cc N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Engine Modification:

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

195/80 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

No

195/80 R15

Pre-accident Condition:

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 4 mm Bridgestone 4 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 4 mm Bridgestone 4 mm

Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
0.00	0.00	0.00	
0.00	0.00	0.00	
0.00	0.00	0.00	
0.00	0.00	0.00	
0.00	0.00	0.00	
0.00	0.00	0.00	
	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

29/12/2017

Date Inspected:

08/01/2018 Inspected At:

Revol Carz Garage Pte Ltd (HQ)

Block 10, Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2A, #02-18,

AMK Auto Point Singapore 568047

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Teo Cheng Ming Wilson Adjuster:

Manager:

Nivitha Govindasamy

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Dented / Cut	0.00 F	*-F
2	1		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET (CTR)	Necessary	0.00 F	*- F
3	1		*REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	0.00 F	*-F
4	1		*REAR LH TAILLAMP	Scratched	0.00 F	*-F
5	1		*TAILGATE	Dented	0.00 F	*- F
6	1		*TAILGATE EMBLEM	Necessary	0.00 F	*-F
7	1		*TAILGATE GLASS MOULDING	Necessary	0.00 F	*- F
8	1		*TAILGATE GLASS SEALANT	Necessary	0.00 F	*- F
9	1		*TAILGATE LOCK	Jammed	0.00 F	*-F
10	1		*TAILGATE RUBBER	Necessary	0.00 F	*-F
11	1		*REAR LH FENDER	Repair	0.00 F	*-F
12	1		*REAR END PANEL	Dented	0.00 F	*-F
F=Fra	anchise	part.		m massacratic		70000
				Total Parts (S\$)	0.00	0.00

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >